HAND TOOLS
43
220USB
SERIES
MEGADORA
SCREWDRIVER
BALL GRIP
SCREWDRIVER

*1 Bit  *2  Tool Only
 220USB25U 30*1/67*2 140*3  184x123x67 148527
 Model No. Code
Code Code
*1 Bit only *2 Bit Holder only *3 Tool onlyLED light
High-brightness LED light that can be
used even in dark places.
Off-delay function that glows
for 5 seconds after use.
Charging port
Easy charging with USB port
Micro USB type B
Make your work more efficiently.
Easy to use.
Replacement of
the screwdriver bit.
（㎜）（㎜）（㎜）
Package
size
POWER BIT 1/4”Hex B
9.5mm
(3/8inch)
6.35mm
(1/4inch)
DOUBLE-ENDED BIT 1/4”Hex B
6.35mm
(1/4inch)
9mm
(0.354inch)
USB charging
High-brightness
VESSEL can offer wide ranges of
bits and bit sets for 220USB.
See page 23 for more details.
220USB
SERIES
MEGADORA
SCREWDRIVER
BALL GRIP
SCREWDRIVER
SUPER CUSHION
SCREWDRIVER
WOOD COMPO
SERIES
FOR
ELECTRONICS TOOLS/
USEFUL TOOLS
DRIVER SET
SERIES
OTHER
HAND TOOLS
L-WRENCH
INSERT BITS
IMPACT BALL
NECK-TORSION
POWER BITS
DOUBLE-ENDED
POWER BITS
NUT SETTERS
Bit Holder
PRECISION BITS
DRYWALLER/
QB
POWER BITS/
MAG CATCHER
Manual Torque
Up to 88.5 lbf-in
No-load Speed
1200 rpm
Electric Output
3.5 lbf-in
No-load Speed
280 rpm